
Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:16:56.90 31

2 Grandview Hts. 00:18:21.84 62

3 Northridge 00:18:28.38 67

4 Team FCA 00:18:39.88 74

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northwestern 00:19:26.57 4
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:16:56.90 20 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 426 Michael Snopik 00:16:31.28 3

2 4 424 Brett Shipman 00:16:34.63 4

3 6 423 Eric Mowery 00:16:51.54 6

4 7 428 Reed Supplee 00:17:03.29 7

5 11 409 Parker Bartlett 00:17:43.76 11

6 12 420 Ethan Kemp 00:17:56.87 (12)

7 14 429 Seamus Walsh 00:18:26.51 (13)

2 Grandview Hts. 00:18:21.84 10 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 397 Derek Amicon 00:16:13.61 1

2 2 404 Denison Murphy 00:16:30.95 2

3 15 401 Noah Curfman 00:18:26.83 14

4 31 407 P.J. Tingler 00:19:59.16 22

5 36 406 Nathan Reese 00:20:38.67 23

6 38 402 Brady Long 00:20:53.09 (25)

7 42 398 Brendan Borkowski 00:21:56.93 (26)

3 Northridge 00:18:28.38 9 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 432 Nicholas Houck 00:16:50.50 5

2 9 440 Braden Yutzy 00:17:31.26 9

3 10 430 Elijah Carpenter 00:17:42.27 10

4 27 437 Xander Small 00:19:33.60 19

5 37 438 Avery Womack 00:20:44.29 24

6 47 436 Alex Orgill 00:22:20.12 (27)

7 51 439 Gavin Womack 00:23:19.86 (28)

4 Team FCA 00:18:39.88 14 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 458 Andrew Stoner 00:17:15.57 8

2 18 445 Elijah Ahrens 00:18:36.72 15

3 21 449 Joshua Foust 00:19:03.05 16

4 22 456 Roman Lendavic 00:19:04.60 17

5 25 447 Noah Burton 00:19:19.44 18

6 29 451 Lincoln Hennell 00:19:34.77 (20)

7 30 453 Johann Honegger 00:19:50.63 (21)
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 397 Derek Amicon SR 00:16:13.61 Grandview Hts.

2 2 404 Denison Murphy FR 00:16:30.95 Grandview Hts.

3 3 426 Michael Snopik JR 00:16:31.28 Mount Gilead

4 4 424 Brett Shipman SR 00:16:34.63 Mount Gilead

5 5 432 Nicholas Houck SR 00:16:50.50 Northridge

6 6 423 Eric Mowery SR 00:16:51.54 Mount Gilead

7 7 428 Reed Supplee SO 00:17:03.29 Mount Gilead

8 8 458 Andrew Stoner JR 00:17:15.57 Team FCA

9 9 440 Braden Yutzy FR 00:17:31.26 Northridge

10 10 430 Elijah Carpenter JR 00:17:42.27 Northridge

11 11 409 Parker Bartlett FR 00:17:43.76 Mount Gilead

12 (12) 420 Ethan Kemp JR 00:17:56.87 Mount Gilead

13 0 443 Kade Tegtmeier FR 00:17:57.19 Northwestern

14 (13) 429 Seamus Walsh JR 00:18:26.51 Mount Gilead

15 14 401 Noah Curfman FR 00:18:26.83 Grandview Hts.

16 0 418 Cole Hershner SO 00:18:29.76 Mount Gilead

17 0 411 Colson Chapman JR 00:18:34.84 Mount Gilead

18 15 445 Elijah Ahrens JR 00:18:36.72 Team FCA

19 0 444 Jacob Wakefield SO 00:18:58.73 Northwestern

20 0 422 Tyler Knight SR 00:19:00.27 Mount Gilead

21 16 449 Joshua Foust JR 00:19:03.05 Team FCA

22 17 456 Roman Lendavic FR 00:19:04.60 Team FCA

23 0 419 Ethan Honzo JR 00:19:10.27 Mount Gilead

24 0 414 Philip Emberg JR 00:19:16.52 Mount Gilead

25 18 447 Noah Burton JR 00:19:19.44 Team FCA

26 0 410 Bradley Butcher JR 00:19:32.23 Mount Gilead

27 19 437 Xander Small JR 00:19:33.60 Northridge

28 0 441 Rylee Dawson JR 00:19:34.49 Northwestern

29 (20) 451 Lincoln Hennell SO 00:19:34.77 Team FCA

30 (21) 453 Johann Honegger SO 00:19:50.63 Team FCA

31 22 407 P.J. Tingler SR 00:19:59.16 Grandview Hts.

32 0 415 Luke Fraizer FR 00:20:05.69 Mount Gilead

33 0 412 Joel Conrad JR 00:20:14.84 Mount Gilead

34 0 417 Colt Hedrick SO 00:20:26.93 Mount Gilead

35 0 452 Davy Hoblet SO 00:20:35.97 Team FCA

36 23 406 Nathan Reese SO 00:20:38.67 Grandview Hts.

37 24 438 Avery Womack FR 00:20:44.29 Northridge

38 (25) 402 Brady Long SR 00:20:53.09 Grandview Hts.

39 0 455 Jonathan Kiener SO 00:21:15.62 Team FCA

40 0 442 Logan Garman FR 00:21:15.89 Northwestern

41 0 450 Declan Hamilton FR 00:21:18.29 Team FCA

42 (26) 398 Brendan Borkowski FR 00:21:56.93 Grandview Hts.

43 0 408 Samuel Baer SO 00:22:01.24 Mount Gilead

44 0 446 Tristan Ball SO 00:22:01.36 Team FCA

45 0 405 Everest Osborne FR 00:22:10.31 Grandview Hts.

46 0 421 Mason Kidwell JR 00:22:10.42 Mount Gilead

47 (27) 436 Alex Orgill FR 00:22:20.12 Northridge

48 0 457 Eric Riebel SO 00:22:20.62 Team FCA

49 0 400 Les Campbell FR 00:22:21.00 Grandview Hts.

50 0 413 Joshua Davis FR 00:22:21.05 Mount Gilead

51 (28) 439 Gavin Womack FR 00:23:19.86 Northridge
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Boys

52 0 403 Calvin Miller FR 00:23:41.73 Grandview Hts.

53 0 454 Will Johnson SO 00:23:50.29 Team FCA

54 0 448 Nels Carlson SO 00:23:54.32 Team FCA

55 0 435 Zach Moats SO 00:23:58.79 Northridge

56 0 427 Landon Spoon FR 00:24:00.80 Mount Gilead

57 0 431 Caden Hewett FR 00:24:14.55 Northridge
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